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Restaurant Address Phone Website 
Antonio’s NY Pizza 1560 Big Thompson 970 586-7275 estesparkpizza.com 
Avant Garde Ale 920 Dunraven St. 970 591-2700 avantgardealeworks.com 
Baldpate Inn 4900 S. CO-7 970 586-5397 baldpateinn.com 
Big Horn Restaurant 401 W Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-2792 estesparkbighorn.com 
Bird and Jim 915 Moraine Ave. 970 586-9832 birdandjim.com 
Bob & Tony’s Pizza 124 W. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-2044  
Boss Burgers Gyros 861 Moraine Ave. 970 586-3137 
Cafe de Pho-Thai 225 W. Riverside Dr. 970 577-0682 cafedephothai.squarespace.com 
Casa Grande Mex. 220 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 577-0799 casagrandemexicana.com 
Cascades at Stanley 333 Wonderview 970 577-4001  stanleyhotel.com 
Chelitos Mexican 145 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-0886 chelitos-restaurant.com 
China Garden 460 W. Riverside Dr. 970 586-2488 chinagardenestespark.com 
Cinnamon’s Bakery 920 W. Elkhorn Ave. 970 480-1501 cinnamonestespark.com 
Claire’s on the Park 225 Park Lane 970 586-9564 clairesrestaurantandbar.com 
Coffee on the Rocks 510 Moraine Ave. 970 586-5182  
Cousin Pat’s Pub 451 S. St. Vrain Ave. 970 586-7287 cousinpatspubandgrill.com 
Dairy Queen 218 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-4939 dairyqueen.com 
Domino’s Pizza 457 E. Wonderview 970 586-8181 dominos.com 
Dunraven Inn 1700 Big Thompson 970 586-6409 dunravenepresort.com 
Ed’s Cantina 390 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-2919 edscantina.com 
Egg of Estes 393 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-1173 eggofestes.com 
El Mex-Kal 160 First St. 970 586-4377 elmex-kal.com 
Elkins Whisky 1825 N. Lake Ave. 970 480-1848 elkinswhisky.com 
Estes Park Brewery 470 Prospect Village 970 586-5421 epbrewery.com 
Estes Park Pie Shop 509 Big Thompson 970 577-7437 youneedpie.com 
Fresh Burger Stop 860 Moraine Ave. 970 480-1492 
Grubsteak Rest. 134 W. elkhorn Ave. 970 586-8838 grubsteakestespark.com 
Himalayan Curry 101 W. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-6226 himalayancurryandkebob.com 
Hunters Chophouse 1690 Big Thompson 970 586-6962 hunterschophouse.com 
Inkwell & Brew 150 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 342-1297 inkwellbrew.com 
Kind Coffee 470 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-5206 kindcoffee.com 
Latitude 105 Ale 101 So. St. Vrain ridegelinehotel.com/latitude-105 
La Cabana Mexican 165 Virginia Dr. 970 586-1156  
La Cocina De Mama 361 S. St. Vrain Ave. 970 586-9001 lacocinadmama.com 
Local’s Grill 153 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-6900  
Lonigans Grill 110 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-4346 lonigans.com 

Lumpy Ridge Brew 531 S. St. Vrain Ave. 970 235-1752 lumpyridgebrewing.com 
McDonalds Rest. 501 Big Thompson  
Mama Rose’s Rest. 338 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-3330 mamarosesrestaurant.com 
Mile High Coffee 356 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-2222  
MollyB Rest. 200 Moraine Ave. 970 586-2766 mollybestespark.com 
Mountain Home Cafe 457 E. Wonderview 970 586-6624 mountainhomecafe.com 
Napal’s Cafe 184 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 577-7035  
National Park Village 900 Moraine Ave. 970 586-2776 nationalparkvillage.com 
Nickys Steakhouse 1350 Fall River Rd. 970 586-5376 nickyssteakhouse.com 
Notchtop Bakery 459 E. Wonderview 970 586-0272 thenotchtop.com 
Oppa Asian Bistro 183 W. Riverside Dr. 970 577-8888  
Penelope’s Burgers 229 W. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-2277 penelopesburgers.com 
Pepper Mexican Grill 401 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 577-0032 peppersmex.com 
Poppy’s Pizza & Grill 338 E. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-8282 estesdining.com 
Raven’s Roast Coffee 157 W. Elkhorn Ave. 970 586-4326 
Rock Cut Brewery 390 W. Riverside Dr. 970 586-7300 rockcutbrewing.com 
Rock Inn Mtn. Tavern 1675 CO-66 970 586-4116 rockinnestes.com 
Rocky Mtn. Deli 541 Big Thompson 970 586-4791 rockymountain deli.com 
Scratch Deli 911 Moraine Ave. 970 586-8383  
Seasoned Bistro 205 Park Ln. 970 586-9000 seasonedbistro.com 
Shakes Alive 513 Big Thompson 970 577-7007 shakesalive.com 
Smokin’ Dave’s BBQ 820 Moraine Ave. 970 577-7427 smokindavesq.com 
Snowy Peaks Winery 292 Moraine Ave. 970 586-2099 snowypeakswinery.com 
Starbucks Coffee 537 Big Thompson 970 586-1600 
Subway 517 Big Thompson 970 577-7744 
Sweet Basilico 430 Prospect Village 970 586-3899 sweetbasilico.com 
Thai Kitchen 401 S. St. Vrain Ave. 970 577-7112 thaikitchenonline.com 
The Barrel 251 Moraine Ave. 970 616-2090 thebarrel.beer 
The Village Pizza 543 Big Thompson 970 577-1300 thevillagepizza.com 
Trailhead Rest. 3450 Fall River Rd. 970 577-0043 rockymountaingateway.net 
Twin Owls Steak 800 MacGregor Ave. 970 586-9344 twinowls.net  (reopening soon) 
Vinu Giu 207 Park Ln. 970 591-2528 vinogiu.com 
Wapiti Colorado Pub 247 W. Elkhorn Ave 970 586-5056 the wapitipub.com 
WayFinder 900 Moraine Ave. 970 586-3098 wayfindercolorado.com 
Wild Rose Est. 157 W. Elkhorn Ave 970 586-2806 wildroserestaurant.com 
Ziggi’s Coffee 519 S. St. Vrain Ave. 970 591-2532 ziggiscoffee.com

This list represents all Estes Park restaurants. It does not indicate which ones are open for inside or patio dining, take out service, curb side or delivery. 
Those listed above are regular advertisers in Estes Park News. Call or check each restauants’s individual information as needed for dining options, hours and restrictions.
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